PRINTED IN CANADA	 Copyright © Greystone Energy Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved	 www.greystoneenergy.com	 PS-WD100XXX-02	 03/20
Greystone Energy Systems, Inc.
150 English Drive, Moncton,
New Brunswick, Canada E1E 4G7
Ph: +1 (506) 853-3057 Fax: +1 (506) 853-6014
North America: 1-800-561-5611
E-mail : mail@greystoneenergy.com
WATER DETECTOR

conductivity cable. See ordering information for
available lengths.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WD100: Stand alone
WD-102: Remote Probe (5’)
WD-100-5: c/w 5’ conductivity cable
WD-100-10: c/w 10’ conductivity cable
WD-100-25: c/w 25’ conductivity cable
WD-100-50: c/w 50’ conductivity cable
WD-100-100: c/w 100’ conductivity cable
Custom lengths available upon request.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The following chart gives examples of what types of fluids the WD100 can and cannot be used to detect.
POWER SUPPLY 14 - 30 Vac/dc